FEDERACION

ESPANOLA
VEHICULOS
ANTIGUOS

$

CLUB - EQUIP

ESC. CLASSICS LLORET
MOTOR CLUB SABADELL
TEAM RIVIERA
CABANELLES COMPETICIO
CLAS.MOTOR CLUB BAGES
BLUNIK RACING

ESC. BAIX EMPORDA

ESC. CLASSICS LLORET
BLUNIK RACING
CLAS.MOTOR CLUB BAGES
BLUNIK RACING

BLUNIK RACING

MOTOR CLUB SABADELL
CLAS.MOTOR CLUB BAGES
CLAS.MOTOR CLUB BAGES
EL CHUECO

REVOLT PEDRA LLARGA

ESC. BAIX EMPORDA

ESC. BAIX EMPORDA
BLUNIK RACING

BLUNIK RACING

NENAS TEAM

RCA CLASSICS

MOTOR ANTIC GARROTXA
MOTOR ANTIC GARROTXA
MOTOR ANTIC GARROTXA
MOTOR ANTIC GARROTXA
TERRA NEGRA TEAM
VALLESPIR RETRO COUR
ESC. COSTA BRAVA
MOTOR ANTIC GARROTXA
ESC. LA GARROTXA

Ajuntament de Bescand

2014 Ter

GIRONA HISTORIC

Memorial Josep M? Parro
BESCANO

:IUUNIK

LLISTA PRE-INSCRITS

CONDUCTOR
GIRALT Valero, Sergi
TEJON, Antonio
THOREAU, Daniel
GUMMA Roura, Joaquim

LOPEZ Sobrado, José Manuel

FORONDA Antiza, Txema
PINA Garnatcha, Xavier
RIGAT Casulleras, Felip
VIALAR Bernard
VALVERDE Prida, Xavier
LAREPPE, Jose

SAGI Montplet, Victor
RENU Espada, Jordi
SUNE Casadent, Josep
LOPEZ Molina, Francesc

LANOSA Wenceslao, Jorge

LLOPIS Gou, Jaume
ARROQOYO Martos, Manel
SOTO Osete, Augusti
MATAS Soler, Marta
URENA Maggi, Juli
PEREZ Arco, Angel T.
ARMANDANS Vidal, Tere
MIRO Ylla, Carles

GEIS Vilar, Marti
PERACAULA Porxas, Toni
LOPEZ Martin, Guillem
BRIAS Plana, Josep Maria
ROURA Masé, Manel
CEDO, Jaques
FIGUERAS Mascort, Jordi
SIMON Canto, Josep
TARRES Abella, Xavier
COSTART Ricart, Josep

ACOMPANYANT
PRATS Gil, Magdala
SEGURADO, Uko

DO, Jean Pierre
GUMMA Brugés, Gerard

PERADALTA Garriga, Jordi

RODAS Anddjar, Pilar
PARRO Vidal, Jordi

GISPERT Gallart, Sebastia

TAUS Quentin

GRANDIA Borras, Roger
GARCIA Mato, Sénia
SAGI Barrera, Victor
BERGEL Petit, NUria
SUNE Torrent, Josep
LOPEZ Molina, Antonio
MARTINEZ Marafion, Luis
MOLIST Tarrats, Miquel
RIERA Macia, Miquel
MORON Cirera, Santi
PEREZ Avilés, Josep Lluis
JORDAN Comas, Joan
DOMINGO Ruiz, Marcos
VIVES Tall6, Anna
ARRIEZU Arroyo, Jesus

GEIS Carreras, Cristina

FERRES Masdemont, Ramon

ABARCA Cardd, David
REIG Masias, Manel
MASSACHS Giell, Xavi
DESCLAUX, Jean
PADROS Fernandez, Oriol
SUBIRANA Gelis, Meli
MILLAN Aguilar, Enrique
GILABERT Cardiel, Edgar

VEHICLE

VW Golf MK1

AUDI Quattro

ALFA ROMEO GTV6
BMW 323i

SIMCA 1000

BMW 325

LANCIA Stratos
BMW 2002

OPEL Kadett GT/E
OPEL Kadett GT/E
OPEL Kadett GT/E
PORSCHE 911 S
BMW 325i E30
PORSCHE 911

VW Golf GTI

BMW 323i
RENAULT 12S

VW Golf GTI

SEAT Marbella
LANCIA 4WD

SEAT 1430

ALFA ROMEO 75 V6
PORSCHE 911
PORSCHE 924 Turbo
BMW 2002

BMW 318i
RENAULT 5 TL
PORSCHE 944

FIAT 131 Abarth
BMW 635 cs
RENAULT 5 GT
RENAULT 5 TS
RENAULT 18 GTS
RENAULT 5 Alpine Turbo

GRUP
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
INICIACIO
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
INICIACIO
SCRATX
SCRATX
SCRATX
INICIACIO
SCRATX
INICIACIO
SCRATX

escuderia baix emporda

ANY
1983
1982
1981
1982
1968
1986
1974
1977
1983
1983
1978
1968
1985
1985
1983
1981
1972
1979
1986
1986
1974
1986
1986
1979
1970
1983
1980
1985
1981
1980
1986
1980
1979
1981



